62 63
•	 Port size: 3⁄4 inch NPT
•	 1 inch hose barb inlet fitting for 1000 rpm operation
•	 Max. fluid temperature: 60°C
•	 Housing: Cast Iron (C), Ni-Resist (N) or Silvercast (XL)
•	 Pump shaft rotation: CCW (CW available)*
•	 Weight:  4,1 kg
•	 �Rollers: Super Rollers standard

85 20,6 1200 15⁄16 inch solid shaft (23,8 mm)7560N
7560XL
Order Information
Model Number Max LPM Max BAR Max RPM Shaft Output
6500C
82 20,6 1200 5⁄8 inch solid shaft (15,9 mm)6500N
6500XL
Order Information
Teflon rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 6500C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 6500C-T3) .
Buna-N seals - Add Suffix “M” - (i.e.: 6500C-M).
Reverse rotation*- Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 6500C-R).
Teflon rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 7560C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 7560C-T3).
Buna-N seals - Add Suffix “M” - (i.e.: 7560C-M).
Reverse rotation*- Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 7560C-R).